Place
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Bib
313

100
267
335
292
91
213
83
243
278
88
37
242
34
274

108
130
134
137
273
227
308
370
241
147

285
212
98
155
27
263
209
26
165
269
52
535
528
199
169

2023 Leaf Peepers Half Marathon
October 1, 2023

Half Marathon - Overall

Name

Logan Senrud
Stephen Andrews
Eric Fein

Lance Parker
Joshua Sukonnik
Tim Richmond
Eli Enman

Tracy MacNicoll
Edward Doyle
Matt Minafo
Andrew Plumb
Mark Ellis

Will Butt

Luke Miller
Stephen Brown
Laura Peterson
Gabriel Allen-Fahlander
Jim Flint

Conner Gilbert
Julia Giorgio
Morgan Gomez
John Peters
Karissa McDonough
Daniel Scheidt
llya Yudkovich
Anna Milkowski
Patrick Halladay
Meaghan Alba
Kevin Recco
Leah Macaulay
Gabriel Falcione
Addie Hedges
Matt Betten

Erin O'Neill
Peter Luyckx
Emma Best

lan Herrick

Abby Payson
Kevin Christie
Courtney Kutler
Matt Brouillard
Sarah Lehan
Paul Hochanadel

AG
30-39
40-49
19-29
19-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
19-29
19-29
30-39
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
19-29
30-39
30-39
19-29
40-49
50-59
19-29
40-49
50-59
19-29
30-39
30-39
19-29
19-29
30-39
19-29
50-59
19-29
30-39
19-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
19-29
50-59

Age Gender

38
41
29
29
31
49
46
30
44
29
23
32
32
28
39
31
42
64
26
31
33
27
48
51
27
48
51
24
33
38
20
21
32
27
52
25
33
28
46
47
39
25
50

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
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City

Storrs Mansfield
Shelburne
South Bend
Ouray

Essex

Williston
Huntington
Waterbury Center
Montpelier
Shrewsbury
Burlington
South Burlington
Burlington
Montpelier
MONTPELIER
West Lebanon
Brownsville
West Rutland
Montpelier
Hanover
Richmond
Hanover
Waterbury center
Burlington
somerville
Montpelier
Burlington
Burlington
MILLIS

South Burlington
Burlington
Montpelier
West Lebanon
Waterbury
Montpelier
Salisbury

South Burlington
Falmouth
Ascutney

South Burlington

Stamford
Burlington

ST
CT
VT
IN
CO
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
NH
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
ME
VT
VT

CT
VT

Time
1:16:21.3
1:19:20.6
1:20:53.7
1:21:59.3
1:23:12.2
1:27:12.2
1:28:03.9
1:28:18.4
1:28:27.2
1:28:34.4
1:30:51.9
1:32:06.6
1:32:56.2
1:33:15.3
1:34:40.1
1:35:04.7
1:35:06.3
1:35:48.1
1:36:20.4
1:36:31.2
1:37:15.5
1:38:25.9
1:38:55.8
1:39:03.2
1:39:07.6
1:39:13.9
1:40:23.3
1:41:35.2
1:41:51.3
1:42:56.7
1:42:56.9
1:43:15.5
1:43:29.0
1:43:35.7
1:44:39.4
1:44:52.8
1:44:53.7
1:45:19.5
1:45:25.4
1:45:42.9
1:45:51.5
1:45:57.0
1:46:04.9



44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94

351
373
338
283
172
372
99
166
36
116
131
96
275
128
215
289
39
106
184

319
178
86
161
353
348
217
327
374
235
129
345
330
24
49
201
23
320
210
262
186
303
61
69
163
138
33
42
223
140
56

Anne Treadwell
Danny Zoch
Jesse Taylor
Lucy Randall
Kate Huether
Ryan Zajic

Keira Falvey

Dan Hibbs

Keith Brown
Kevin Francis
Tyler Gilbert
Daniel Evans
Megan Petrine
Michael Giammusso
Megan Mahoney
Brendan Rhoads
Jeff Buzas

Kylie Finnegan
Kate Kupiec

Jack Anzalone
Zachary Shedlock
Tamara Jacobsen
Abrie Edwards

JT Henley

Lauren Truncellito
Laura Tracy

A.J. Markham
Donna Smyers
Matthew Zylinski
Paul Menichelli
Rob Gil

Hilde Tineo

Ken Spruell

Abby Benton

Matt Champney
Brittany Lewis
Carl Benes
Graham Sherriff
Mallorie Lyford
Keira O’Brien
Devyn Lafrance
Josephine Sacks
Katie Collette
Charles Costello
Jackie Herrera
Grant Goodrich
Natalie Brockeveldt
Jacqueline Campbell
Evan Mazzaferro
Wayne Goulet
Sarah Clark

50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-18
19-29
60-69
60-69
19-29
30-39
19-29
50-59
19-29
19-29
60-69
19-29
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
19-29
40-49
60-69
19-29
60-69
30-39
19-29
50-59
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
19-29
40-49
50-59
40-49

55
31
45
36
32
32
18
27
60
65
29
38
23
51
23
28
61
23
37
25
36
33
39
50
30
29
40
66
20
61
39
29
51
33
26
38
33
47
32
42
31
26
39
48
54
36
40
28
45
59
43

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Non-binary
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
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Burlington
Burlington
Woodstock
Rocky Hill
burlington
Williston
Westhampton beach
Burlington
Burlington
Hinesburg
Rensselaer
Jeffersonville
Burlington
Adamant
Charlotte
Medford
Burlington
Burlington
Edmond

South Burlington
Brighton
Waterbury
Waterbury
N.Ferrisburg
Waterbury Center
Montpelier
Winthrop
Adamant
Haverhill
Underhill
Moretown
Milwaukee
Steamboat Springs
Burlington
Essex

Berlin

Waterbury Village Histori

Montpelier
Waterbury
Portsmouth
Waterbury
South Burlingotn
Jeffersonville
SMITHTOWN
Omaha
Walpole
Golden
MEDFORD
Winchendon
WATERBURY
Denver

VT
VT
VT
NJ
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
OK
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
MA
VT
VT
Wi
CO
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
NY
NE
MA
CO
MA
MA
VT
CO

1:46:33.7
1:47:14.8
1:47:14.8
1:47:19.2
1:47:27.6
1:47:43.4
1:47:46.2
1:47:50.7
1:48:10.9
1:48:20.7
1:48:55.5
1:49:00.7
1:49:04.7
1:49:08.7
1:49:28.7
1:49:30.9
1:49:37.9
1:49:52.2
1:50:20.0
1:50:29.8
1:50:32.2
1:50:42.6
1:50:56.9
1:51:07.5
1:51:30.8
1:51:33.6
1:51:40.4
1:52:08.5
1:52:15.8
1:52:20.7
1:52:34.2
1:52:56.2
1:52:56.9
1:53:00.5
1:53:53.9
1:54:15.6
1:54:33.5
1:54:37.1
1:54:42.3
1:54:43.8
1:54:45.8
1:55:02.7
1:55:05.2
1:55:17.5
1:55:44.9
1:56:13.9
1:56:13.9
1:56:19.8
1:56:22.8
1:56:26.8
1:56:33.8



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

45
331
533
307

90
234
197

11
311

58
240
190

72
225
139
333
287
194
250
341
239
257
247
214
208
148

46
118

30
187
171
192
314
245

47
261
238
248
176
349

62
258

20
293
251
272
218
142
296
158
310

Andrew Carr
Leah St Martin
Tom Larosa Murray
Ryan Santurri
Douglas Eng
Carole Menard
Summer Legambi
Katherine Areson
Brigid Semler
Lily Clark

Matt Meyer

Anne Lattrell
Reilly D’Elia
Sean McCarthy
John Goodwin
Rick Stewart
Chloe Rehm
Mark Lawliss
Ryan Murphy
Kellie Thompson
James Metz

Lily Nelson
Lauren Mooney
Blake Magner
Anthony Lucia
Mike Hannigan
Geraldine Carr
Sarah Francisco
Ansley Bloomer
Conner Lafrance
Thomas Hogeboom
Kate Lavelle
Sara Shaban
Ryan Moise
Catherine Case
Julia Norris

Alex Mesisca
Heidi Moreau
Devin Isbert
Victoria Trainor
Katie Collins
Matthew Neumann
Madeline Beaudry
Lisa Rinaldi
Meghan Murray
Christopher Perna
Elizabeth Marks
Emma Graham
Rocket Rocket
Sara Henderson
Steven Schulties

60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
19-29
40-49
30-39
19-29
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
19-29
30-39
19-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
19-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
19-29
40-49
19-29
70-79
30-39
30-39
19-29
50-59
19-29
19-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-29
30-39
19-29
19-29
30-39
30-39
50-59

64
39
50
47
59
56
26
41
32
24
29
31
31
49
28
37
20
62
32
37
51
20
34
37
38
52
59
28
44
28
72
31
34
25
52
22
28
41
32
30
31
24
25
49
19
33
28
21
31
36
53

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Non-binary
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
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Alpharetta
Providence
Newburyport
Orlando
Ellicott City
Jericho
Hanover
Williston
Essex Junction
Barre
Somerville
Duxbury
Jeffersonville
Bolton
Montpelier
South Portland
Whitehall
South Burlington
Franklin
Saint Louis
Hinesburg
Geneseo
Indianapolis
Barre

Essex
Shelburne
Alpharetta
Medford
Middlesex
Northfield
Hardwick
Franklin
Boston

New York City
Hinesburg
New Haven
Waterbury
Burlington
Burlington
somerville
Somerville
New York
Burlington
Holden
Newburyport
New York
Winooski
Montclair
White River Junction
Piedmont
Orlando

GA
RI
MA
FL
MD
VT
NH
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
ME
NY
VT
MA
MO
VT
NY
IN
VT
VT
VT
GA
MA
VT
VT
VT
MA
MA
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
MA
NY
VT
MA
MA
NY
VT
NJ
VT
SC
FL

1:56:45.5
1:56:57.7
1:56:57.9
1:56:58.2
1:57:15.9
1:57:37.9
1:57:38.6
1:57:50.2
1:57:50.8
1:58:13.7
1:58:22.4
1:58:23.4
1:58:28.5
1:58:29.5
1:58:29.9
1:58:35.3
1:58:40.1
1:58:43.8
1:58:52.2
1:58:55.4
1:59:06.2
1:59:10.4
1:59:28.8
1:59:49.6
2:00:04.4
2:00:09.5
2:00:18.0
2:00:43.4
2:00:58.3
2:00:58.4
2:01:15.4
2:01:17.3
2:01:26.2
2:01:44.2
2:01:50.5
2:01:51.8
2:01:55.9
2:02:04.7
2:02:04.9
2:02:12.3
2:02:30.4
2:02:37.7
2:02:48.5
2:02:54.7
2:03:02.7
2:03:17.8
2:03:23.2
2:03:41.0
2:03:50.3
2:03:58.4
2:04:03.5



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

196
10
309
125
336
326
277
63
255
16
205
337
183
87
295
344
312
271
22
352
346
233
529
149
264
180
173
79
256
159
170
109
206
329
354
21
70
51
334
324
64
97
85
95

145

203
364
260
299

Stacey Leadbetter
Andrea Aprans
Stephen Schlicting
Thaidra Gaufin
Hope Tannenbaum
Michaela Smith
Tristan Pierce
Sophia Collins
Michael Nealon
Kaitlyn Barr
Jeremy Lindorff
Logan Taylor
Kristin Ksiazek
Amy Ellis

Karen Robinson
Alison Tilson

Max Semler

David Pecchia
Michal Benedykcinski
Christopher Truhan
Jodi Tjeerdsma
Monica Menard
Jessica Niccoll
Heidi Hansen

Beth Oshaughnessy
Tara Kenny

Peter Hughes
Marina Demas
Timothy Nealon
Kathy Henderson
Olivia Hogan
Corey Flores
Maggie Loughnane
Summer Spencer
Jeff Tucker

Terry Begly
Susannah Cowden
Kathryn Christensen

Kelsey Stratton-Jacobs

Michelle Smallmon
Sierra Combs

Jill Everett

Tyler Ducharme
Adam Evans
Jennifer Anthony
Julianna Guilmartin
Chelsea Alexander
Paul Lim

Margaret White
Danielle Norris
Emily Rothe

40-49
30-39
70-79
30-39
40-49
19-29
19-29
19-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
19-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
19-29
30-39
40-49
60-69
19-29
40-49
19-29
19-29
60-69
60-69
40-49
30-39
19-29
30-39
19-29
40-49
19-29
30-39
30-39
19-29
30-39
19-29
50-59
19-29
19-29

49
32
74
39
46
29
27
26
38
36
38
24
36
39
52
27
35
60
37
48
55
55
48
40
41
45
29
30
41
68
21
45
21
21
63
68
42
31
27
37
25
42
28
37
37
27
31
28
57
28
21

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Barre
Gloucester
Pembroke
Ventura
WINOOSKI
BURLINGTON
Duxbury
Harvard
Waterbury
Burlington
Johnson
Philadelphia
Buffalo
Carrollton
North Andover
New York
Essex Junction
Chelmsford
Danvers

Barre

Sioux Falls
Glover

Burlington
Santa Monica
CAMBRIDGE
Hanover
Winooski
Suffield
Verona
Burlington
HOUSTON
Burlington
Burlington
Barre

WARRENSBURG

Moretown
Nashville
Randolph
New York
new haven
Williston
Waterbury
Berlin
Berlin
Pawlet
Somerville
Long Island City
Orlando
New Haven
Burlington

VT
MA
MA
CA
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
PA
NY
GA
MA
NY
VT
MA
MA
VT
SD
VT

VT
NH
MA
NH
VT
CT
Wi
VT
X
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
TN
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
NY
FL
VT
VT

2:04:04.3
2:04:05.2
2:04:07.8
2:04:16.7
2:04:19.8
2:04:30.5
2:04:47.0
2:04:48.9
2:05:01.0
2:05:27.5
2:05:28.5
2:05:30.5
2:05:35.5
2:05:36.5
2:05:38.2
2:05:38.7
2:05:45.1
2:05:46.4
2:05:51.5
2:05:56.1
2:06:00.3
2:06:13.3
2:06:17.4
2:06:18.3
2:07:07.4
2:07:15.3
2:07:22.5
2:07:24.2
2:07:24.9
2:07:27.7
2:07:43.0
2:07:53.2
2:07:59.5
2:08:15.7
2:08:21.2
2:09:01.5
2:09:10.1
2:09:12.9
2:09:40.3
2:09:42.6
2:10:04.2
2:10:07.8
2:10:13.2
2:10:44.0
2:10:44.6
2:11:04.2
2:12:10.2
2:12:12.7
2:12:27.8
2:12:41.3
2:12:56.7



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

126
66
360
265
224
279
113
121
286
253
117
534
198
189
151
29
35
110
65
340
57

94
13
355
221
270
144
174
249
207
175
55
325
191
41
43
323
115
177
31
366
220
154
53
25
54
259
306
141
291

Kaitlyn Geppner
Sydney Connor
Alexis Ward

Julia Paolino
Deborah McCabe
Melissa Poirier
Amber Foy

Candace Funderburk

Elodie Reed
Laura Nakasaka
Matthew Francis
Erin Duquette
Blair Legris
Darrel Lasell
Sara Belle Hatch
Jeff Bishop
Nelson Brown
Michael Fortier
John Connor
Lisa Thacker
Brittany Clark
Owen Anderson
Carl Etnier
Michelle Baker
Tamara Ulman
Jenny Maxwell
Dahlia Pecchia
Marlisa Grogan
Monique lanni
Kelly Murnaghan
Scott Lovelette
Mike lanni

Jay Cipolla

Mike Smith
Rachel Lavallee
Anthony Cabreira
Lexie Campbell
Gwen Sletten
Kathleen Francis

Olivia Jackson-Jordan

Fiona Bowen
Janet Wilson
Katie Mason
Nicole Hebert
Martha Churchill
Tian Berry
Dzenita Cifric
Benjamin Noelle
Laury Saligman
Reigin Gracie
Cat Richards

30-39
19-29
30-39
19-29
60-69
19-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
19-29
30-39
40-49
19-29
60-69
50-59
40-49
19-29
19-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
19-29
60-69
50-59
30-39
50-59
19-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
19-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
19-29
19-29

35
28
32
20
60
29
35
54
32
28
34
40
28
65
53
42
24
28
57
41
32
25
60
59
38
50
23
43
54
42
54
56
54
58
42
51
29
21
28
27
27
61
35
35
59
26
30
32
55
19
26

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Jericho
Waterbury
Wakefield
Geneseo
Villanova
South burlington
Essex jct
Florien
Underhill
Bridport
Winooski

Middlesex
Williamstown
Wolcott
Southbury
Montpelier
Somerville
Hadley
Montpelier
Waterbury
New york
Montpelier
Waterbury

Female/MaleBurlington

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
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Steamboat Springs

Burlington
Tunbridge
Colchester
South Burlington
Montpelier
Colchester
Montpelier
Vero Beach
waterbury
Winter Park
Burlington
Takoma Park
Somerville
Brighton
Hanover
Essex Junction
Richmond
Carver
Burlington
Waterbury
Plainfield
Plainfield
Montpelier
Bristol

New Haven

VT
VT
RI
NY
PA
VT
VT
LA
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
CT
VT
MA
MA
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
CO
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
FL
VT
FL
VT
MD
MA
MA
NH
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
NH
NH
VT
VT
VT

2:13:18.6
2:13:26.6
2:13:31.2
2:13:44.8
2:14:23.5
2:14:23.9
2:14:52.1
2:15:01.9
2:15:35.8
2:15:35.9
2:16:02.5
2:16:07.7
2:16:55.1
2:17:01.2
2:17:05.0
2:17:08.4
2:17:30.2
2:17:34.5
2:17:45.0
2:17:49.6
2:17:58.3
2:18:17.0
2:18:50.7
2:21:00.5
2:21:15.2
2:21:27.2
2:21:36.2
2:21:48.2
2:22:03.5
2:22:32.0
2:22:42.4
2:22:52.3
2:22:55.0
2:23:02.8
2:23:32.3
2:23:46.0
2:23:53.0
2:23:55.2
2:23:57.5
2:23:58.8
2:24:40.1
2:24:42 1
2:25:06.5
2:25:07.3
2:25:39.4
2:25:39.7
2:25:41.1
2:25:41.4
2:26:44.0
2:26:48.2
2:27:05.2



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
292
294
205
296
297
298

124

143
135
318
231
168
167
252
230
127
59
226
75
105
356
357
114
350
232
276
268
78
40
179
68
369
12
332
80
107
244
228
280
254
371
76
77
288
202
211
216
89
150
104
103

160
152
301
290

Amy Gartenberg
Gaylen Alexander
Shirley Grimm
Margaret Goetz
Linda Shaw
Steven Melamed
Kyla Elia Hill
Krissa Hill

Alexis Nadeau
Amanda McSweeney
Sophie Gessman
Rick Cohn

Carina McCauley
Kat Dehond
Stephanie Filipek
Kailey Uresk

Emily Viebrock
Tiffany Franchitto
PJ Trainor

Sarah Mele

Mary Pickering
Samantha Parsons
Francesca D'elia
Rob Byrne

Dani Kehlmann
Kimberly Costello
Emily Xue

James (Jim) Ausmann
Chris Staats
Mychaella Devaney
Kevin Fletcher
Patrick Mitchell
Casey McKay
Michael Pratt
Jemn Natividad
Erica Yuen

Julie Delgado
Marcus Delgado
Kera Renard
Cortney Light

Kym Mable

Shruti Malelo
Dawnnah Encontro
Beth Harsany
Emily Feuss

Craig Feuss
Abigail Allen

Sarah Hendrick
Lashell Head
Johanna Ruppertsberger
Deloris Rhodes

30-39
19-29
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
19-29
40-49
30-39
19-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
50-59
19-29
50-59
50-59
19-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
19-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
70-79

34
28
60
59
64
43
36
23
29
44
21
59
43
39
32
22
43
32
29
50
55
36
25
33
38
48
33
64
58
28
59
53
21
56
33
33
41
44
24
48
50
37
44
39
33
34
32
55
53
32
71

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Rochester
New haven
Las Vegas
Fords
Chittenden
Middlesex
Cana
Beverly
Essex
ARLINGTON
Burlington
Maitland
Richmond
Shelburne
JERICHO
JERICHO
Kansas City
Shirley
Somerville
Santa Fe
Arlington
Danvers
Jeffersonville
Jeffersonville
Waterbury
smithtown
Walpole
Barre
Burlington
Burlington
Front Royal
Essex Junction
ithaca
Aurora

Long Island City

Millis
Vernon
Vernon

South Royalton

Norwalk
Topsham

Chester Springs

Yonkers
Carmel
Morristown
Morristown
Barre
Willimantic
Chapin
Plainfield
Elkhart

NY
VT
NV
NJ
VT
VT
VA
MA
VT
MA
VT
FL
VT
VT
VT
VT
MO
MA
MA
NM
VA
MA
VT
VT
VT
NY
MA
VT
VT
VT
VA
VT
NY
CO
NY
MA
CT
CT
VT
CA
VT
PA
NY
IN
NJ
NJ
VT
CT
SC
NH
IN

2:27:06.6
2:27:14.2
2:27:24.2
2:27:45.0
2:28:06.1
2:29:33.9
2:30:07.4
2:30:08.0
2:31:15.6
2:31:18.7
2:31:29.5
2:31:36.9
2:32:49.9
2:32:57.3
2:33:19.2
2:33:20.6
2:33:36.7
2:34:35.2
2:35:31.4
2:36:45.2
2:37:21.1
2:37:56.3
2:38:04.3
2:38:10.6
2:39:26.2
2:40:09.2
2:40:39.7
2:42:30.0
2:44:56.7
2:45:33.0
2:47:05.9
2:47:15.0
2:49:32.5
2:51:58.2
2:52:28.7
2:54:06.5
2:55:14.7
2:55:21.9
2:56:13.4
2:57:16.8
2:57:17.4
2:58:06.6
3:03:28.3
3:04:50.6
3:06:00.8
3:06:00.8
3:07:08.7
3:18:44.0
3:18:52.3
3:19:44.0
3:29:06.1



Place Bib
1 99

Place Bib
1 1
2 155
3 263
4 26
5 269
6 199
7 215
8 106
9 348
10 345
11 303
12 42
13 197
14 58
15 287
16 257
17 118
18 187
19 261
20 20
21 251
22 218
23 142
24 326
25 63
26 344
27 170
28 206
29 329
30 334
31 64
32 145
33 203
34 260
35 299
36 66
37 265
38 279
39 253
40 198

Half Marathon — Age Groups

Half Marathon - 18 and under - Female
Age

Name
Keira Falvey

AG
0-18

Half Marathon - 19-29 - Female

Name

Meaghan Alba
Addie Hedges
Erin O'Neill
Emma Best

Abby Payson
Sarah Lehan
Megan Mahoney
Kylie Finnegan
Laura Tracy

Hilde Tineo
Josephine Sacks
Jacqueline Campbell
Summer Legambi
Lily Clark

Chloe Rehm

Lily Nelson

Sarah Francisco
Conner Lafrance
Julia Norris
Madeline Beaudry
Meghan Murray
Elizabeth Marks
Emma Graham
Michaela Smith
Sophia Collins
Alison Tilson
Olivia Hogan
Maggie Loughnane
Summer Spencer

Kelsey Stratton-Jacobs

Sierra Combs
Julianna Guilmartin
Paul Lim

Danielle Norris
Emily Rothe
Sydney Connor
Julia Paolino
Melissa Poirier
Laura Nakasaka
Blair Legris

AG
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

18

Age

24
21
27
25
28
25
23
23
29
29
26
28
26
24
20
20
28
28
22
25
19
28
21
29
26
27
21
21
21
27
25
27
28
28
21
28
20
29
28
28

Gender
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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City
Westhampton beach

City
Burlington
Montpelier
Waterbury
Salisbury
Falmouth
Stamford
Charlotte
Burlington
Montpelier
Milwaukee
South Burlington
MEDFORD
Hanover
Barre
Whitehall
Geneseo
Medford
Northfield
New Haven
Burlington
Newburyport
Winooski
Montclair
BURLINGTON
Harvard
New York
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Randolph
new haven
Pawlet

Long Island City
New Haven
Burlington
Waterbury
Geneseo
South burlington
Bridport
Middlesex

ST
NY

ST
VT
VT
VT
VT
ME
CT
VT
VT
VT
Wi
VT
MA
NH
VT
NY
NY
MA
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
NJ
VT
MA
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT

Time
1:47:46.2

Time
1:41:35.2
1:43:15.5
1:43:35.7
1:44:52.8
1:45:19.5
1:45:57.0
1:49:28.7
1:49:52.2
1:51:33.6
1:52:56.2
1:55:02.7
1:56:19.8
1:57:38.6
1:58:13.7
1:58:40.1
1:59:10.4
2:00:43.4
2:00:58.4
2:01:51.8
2:02:48.5
2:03:02.7
2:03:23.2
2:03:41.0
2:04:30.5
2:04:48.9
2:05:38.7
2:07:43.0
2:07:59.5
2:08:15.7
2:09:40.3
2:10:04.2
2:11:04.2
2:12:12.7
2:12:41.3
2:12:56.7
2:13:26.6
2:13:44.8
2:14:23.9
2:15:35.9
2:16:55.1



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Place
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Place

270
43
323
115
177
31
25
141
291

167
252
127
356
78
80
228
288

Bib
100
267
243
278
242
130
273
370
98
166
131
289

374
49
139
245
238
258
277
337
173
85
35
110

350

Bib

Dahlia Pecchia 19-29
Lexie Campbell 19-29
Gwen Sletten 19-29
Kathleen Francis 19-29
Olivia Jackson-Jordan 19-29
Fiona Bowen 19-29
Tian Berry 19-29
Reigin Gracie 19-29
Cat Richards 19-29
Gaylen Alexander 19-29
Krissa Hill 19-29
Alexis Nadeau 19-29
Sophie Gessman 19-29
Kailey Uresk 19-29
Francesca D'elia 19-29
Mychaella Devaney 19-29
Casey McKay 19-29
Kera Renard 19-29

Half Marathon - 19-29 - Male

Name AG

Eric Fein 19-29
Lance Parker 19-29
Matt Minafo 19-29
Andrew Plumb 19-29
Luke Miller 19-29
Conner Gilbert 19-29
John Peters 19-29
llya Yudkovich 19-29
Gabriel Falcione 19-29
Dan Hibbs 19-29
Tyler Gilbert 19-29
Brendan Rhoads 19-29
Jack Anzalone 19-29
Matthew Zylinski 19-29
Matt Champney 19-29
John Goodwin 19-29
Ryan Moise 19-29
Alex Mesisca 19-29
Matthew Neumann 19-29
Tristan Pierce 19-29
Logan Taylor 19-29
Peter Hughes 19-29
Tyler Ducharme 19-29
Nelson Brown 19-29
Michael Fortier 19-29
Owen Anderson 19-29
PJ Trainor 19-29

Half Marathon - 19-29 — Non-binary
Name AG

23
29
21
28
27
27
26
19
26
28
23
29
21
22
25
28
21
24

Age
29
29
29
23
28
26
27
27
20
27
29
28
25
20
26
28
25
28
24
27
24
29
28
24
28
25
29

Age

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
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Burlington
Burlington
Takoma Park
Somerville
Brighton
Hanover
Waterbury
Bristol

New Haven
New haven
Beverly
Essex
Burlington
JERICHO
Jeffersonville
Burlington
ithaca

South Royalton

City

South Bend
OQuray
Shrewsbury
Burlington
Montpelier
Montpelier
Hanover
somerville
Burlington
Burlington
Rensselaer
Medford
South Burlington
Haverhill
Essex
Montpelier
New York City
Waterbury
New York
Duxbury
Philadelphia
Hanover
Waterbury
Montpelier
Somerville
New york
Somerville

City

VT
VT
MD
MA
MA
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
NY
VT

ST
IN
CO
MA
VT
VT
VT
NH
MA
VT
VT
NY
MA
VT
MA
VT
VT
NY
VT
NY
VT
PA
NH
VT
VT
MA
NY
MA

ST

2:21:36.2
2:23:53.0
2:23:55.2
2:23:57.5
2:23:58.8
2:24:40.1
2:25:39.7
2:26:48.2
2:27:05.2
2:27:14.2
2:30:08.0
2:31:15.6
2:31:29.5
2:33:20.6
2:38:04.3
2:45:33.0
2:49:32.5
2:56:13.4

Time
1:20:53.7
1:21:59.3
1:28:34.4
1:30:51.9
1:33:15.3
1:36:20.4
1:38:25.9
1:39:07.6
1:42:56.9
1:47:50.7
1:48:55.5
1:49:30.9
1:50:29.8
1:52:15.8
1:53:53.9
1:58:29.9
2:01:44.2
2:01:55.9
2:02:37.7
2:04:47.0
2:05:30.5
2:07:22.5
2:10:13.2
2:17:30.2
2:17:34.5
2:18:17.0
2:35:314

Time



N =

Place
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10

275
240

Bib
274
134
212
283
172
184
178
86
353
24
201
210
186
61
331
311
190
72
341
247
192
314
176
349
62
158
10
125
16
183
87
79
51
324

126
360
113
286
57
220
154
54
124
168

Megan Petrine 19-29
Matt Meyer 19-29
Half Marathon - 30-39 - Female
Name AG
Laura Peterson 30-39
Julia Giorgio 30-39
Leah Macaulay 30-39
Lucy Randall 30-39
Kate Huether 30-39
Kate Kupiec 30-39
Tamara Jacobsen 30-39
Abrie Edwards 30-39
Lauren Truncellito 30-39
Abby Benton 30-39
Brittany Lewis 30-39
Mallorie Lyford 30-39
Devyn Lafrance 30-39
Katie Collette 30-39
Leah St Martin 30-39
Brigid Semler 30-39
Anne Lattrell 30-39
Reilly D’Elia 30-39
Kellie Thompson 30-39
Lauren Mooney 30-39
Kate Lavelle 30-39
Sara Shaban 30-39
Devin Isbert 30-39
Victoria Trainor 30-39
Katie Collins 30-39
Sara Henderson 30-39
Andrea Aprans 30-39
Thaidra Gaufin 30-39
Kaitlyn Barr 30-39
Kristin Ksiazek 30-39
Amy Ellis 30-39
Marina Demas 30-39
Kathryn Christensen 30-39
Michelle Smallmon 30-39
Jennifer Anthony 30-39
Chelsea Alexander 30-39
Kaitlyn Geppner 30-39
Alexis Ward 30-39
Amber Foy 30-39
Elodie Reed 30-39
Brittany Clark 30-39
Katie Mason 30-39
Nicole Hebert 30-39
Dzenita Cifric 30-39
Amy Gartenberg 30-39
Kyla Elia Hill 30-39

23

Non-binary Burlington
Non-binary Somerville

29

Age Gender
31 Female
31 Female
38 Female
36 Female
32 Female
37 Female
33 Female
39 Female
30 Female
33 Female
38 Female
32 Female
31 Female
39 Female
39 Female
32 Female
31 Female
31 Female
37 Female
34 Female
31 Female
34 Female
32 Female
30 Female
31 Female
36 Female
32 Female
39 Female
36 Female
36 Female
39 Female
30 Female
31 Female
37 Female
37 Female
31 Female
35 Female
32 Female
35 Female
32 Female
32 Female
35 Female
35 Female
30 Female
34 Female
36 Female
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City

West Lebanon
Hanover
South Burlington
Rocky Hill
burlington
Edmond
Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury Center
Burlington
Berlin
Waterbury
Waterbury
Jeffersonville
Providence
Essex Junction
Duxbury
Jeffersonville
Saint Louis
Indianapolis
Franklin
Boston
Burlington
somerville
Somerville
Piedmont
Gloucester
Ventura
Burlington
Buffalo
Carrollton
Winooski
Nashville
New York
Berlin
Somerville
Jericho
Wakefield
Essex jct
Underhill
Waterbury
Richmond
Carver
Plainfield
Rochester
Cana

VT
MA

ST
NH
NH
VT
NJ
VT
OK
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
RI
VT
VT
VT
MO
IN
MA
MA
VT
MA
MA
SC
MA
CA
VT
NY
GA
VT
TN
NY
VT
MA
VT
RI
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
NH
NY
VA

1:49:04.7
1:58:22.4

Time
1:35:04.7
1:36:31.2
1:42:56.7
1:47:19.2
1:47:27.6
1:50:20.0
1:50:42.6
1:50:56.9
1:51:30.8
1:53:00.5
1:54:15.6
1:54:42.3
1:54:45.8
1:55:05.2
1:56:57.7
1:57:50.8
1:58:23.4
1:58:28.5
1:58:55.4
1:59:28.8
2:01:17.3
2:01:26.2
2:02:04.9
2:02:12.3
2:02:30.4
2:03:58.4
2:04:05.2
2:04:16.7
2:05:27.5
2:05:35.5
2:05:36.5
2:07:24.2
2:09:12.9
2:09:42.6
2:10:44.6
2:12:10.2
2:13:18.6
2:13:31.2
2:14:52.1
2:15:35.8
2:17:58.3
2:25:06.5
2:25:07.3
2:25:41.1
2:27:06.6
2:30:07.4



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Place
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75
105
114
268
179
369
254
216
150
104

301

Bib
313
335
213
88
37
34
137
285
27
165
528
373
372
96
319
129
23
138
333
250
214
208
272
296
255
205
312
22
95
117
259
40
371
103

Kat Dehond 30-39
Stephanie Filipek 30-39
Tiffany Franchitto 30-39
Samantha Parsons 30-39
Dani Kehlmann 30-39
Emily Xue 30-39
Jemn Natividad 30-39
Shruti Malelo 30-39
Beth Harsany 30-39
Emily Feuss 30-39
Abigail Allen 30-39

Johanna Ruppertsberger ~ 30-39

Half Marathon - 30-39 - Male

Name AG

Logan Senrud 30-39
Joshua Sukonnik 30-39
Tracy MacNicoll 30-39
Mark Ellis 30-39
Will Butt 30-39
Stephen Brown 30-39
Morgan Gomez 30-39
Kevin Recco 30-39
Matt Betten 30-39
lan Herrick 30-39
Matt Brouillard 30-39
Danny Zoch 30-39
Ryan Zajic 30-39
Daniel Evans 30-39
Zachary Shedlock 30-39
Rob Gil 30-39
Carl Benes 30-39
Grant Goodrich 30-39
Rick Stewart 30-39
Ryan Murphy 30-39
Blake Magner 30-39
Anthony Lucia 30-39
Christopher Perna 30-39
Rocket Rocket 30-39
Michael Nealon 30-39
Jeremy Lindorff 30-39
Max Semler 30-39
Michal Benedykcinski 30-39
Adam Evans 30-39
Matthew Francis 30-39
Benjamin Noelle 30-39
Rob Byrne 30-39
Erica Yuen 30-39
Craig Feuss 30-39

Half Marathon - 30-39 - Female/Male

39
32
32
36
38
33
33
37
39
33
32
32

Age
38
31
30
32
32
39
33
33
32
33
39
31
32
38
36
39
33
36
37
32
37
38
33
31
38
38
35
37
37
34
32
33
33
34

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Shelburne
JERICHO
Shirley

Danvers
Waterbury
Walpole

Long Island City
Chester Springs
Carmel
Morristown
Barre

Plainfield

City

Storrs Mansfield
Essex
Waterbury Center
South Burlington
Burlington
MONTPELIER
Richmond
MILLIS

West Lebanon
South Burlington

Burlington
Williston
Jeffersonville
Brighton
Moretown

Waterbury Village Hist. D

Walpole

South Portland
Franklin

Barre

Essex

New York
White River Junction
Waterbury
Johnson
Essex Junction
Danvers

Berlin
Winooski
Plainfield
Jeffersonville
Millis
Morristown

VT
VT
MA
MA
VT
MA
NY
PA
IN
NJ
VT
NH

ST
CT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
NH
VT

VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
MA
ME
MA
VT
VT
NY
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT
NH
VT
MA
NJ

2:32:57.3
2:33:19.2
2:34:35.2
2:37:56.3
2:39:26.2
2:40:39.7
2:52:28.7
2:58:06.6
3:04:50.6
3:06:00.8
3:07:08.7
3:19:44.0

Time
1:16:21.3
1:23:12.2
1:28:18.4
1:32:06.6
1:32:56.2
1:34:40.1
1:37:15.5
1:41:51.3
1:43:29.0
1:44:53.7
1:45:51.5
1:47:14.8
1:47:43.4
1:49:00.7
1:50:32.2
1:52:34.2
1:54:33.5
1:56:13.9
1:58:35.3
1:58:52.2
1:59:49.6
2:00:04.4
2:03:17.8
2:03:50.3
2:05:01.0
2:05:28.5
2:05:45.1
2:05:51.5
2:10:44.0
2:16:02.5
2:25:41.4
2:38:10.6
2:54:06.5
3:06:00.8



Place Bib
1 355

Place Bib
1 227
2 241
3 535
4 262
5 33
6 56
7 11
8 30
9 248
10 293
11 196
12 336
13 529
14 149
15 264
16 180
17 109
18 70
19 97
20 534
21 340
22 144
23 249
24 191
25 230
26 226
27 357
28 68
29 76
30 202
31 89

Place Bib
1 7
2 292
3 91
4 83
5 5
6 52
7 338
8 217
9 320
10 69
11 223
12 307

Name AG
Tamara Ulman 30-39

Half Marathon - 40-49 - Female

Name AG

Karissa McDonough 40-49
Anna Milkowski 40-49
Courtney Kutler 40-49
Keira O’Brien 40-49
Natalie Brockeveldt 40-49
Sarah Clark 40-49
Katherine Areson 40-49
Ansley Bloomer 40-49
Heidi Moreau 40-49
Lisa Rinaldi 40-49
Stacey Leadbetter 40-49
Hope Tannenbaum 40-49
Jessica Niccoll 40-49
Heidi Hansen 40-49
Beth Oshaughnessy 40-49
Tara Kenny 40-49
Corey Flores 40-49
Susannah Cowden 40-49
Jill Everett 40-49
Erin Duquette 40-49
Lisa Thacker 40-49
Marlisa Grogan 40-49
Kelly Murnaghan 40-49
Rachel Lavallee 40-49
Amanda McSweeney 40-49
Carina McCauley 40-49
Emily Viebrock 40-49
Kimberly Costello 40-49
Julie Delgado 40-49
Cortney Light 40-49
Dawnnah Encontro 40-49

Half Marathon - 40-49 - Male

Name AG

Stephen Andrews 40-49
Tim Richmond 40-49
Eli Enman 40-49
Edward Doyle 40-49
Gabriel Allen-Fahlander 40-49
Kevin Christie 40-49
Jesse Taylor 40-49
A.J. Markham 40-49
Graham Sherriff 40-49
Charles Costello 40-49
Evan Mazzaferro 40-49
Ryan Santurri 40-49

Age

Gender

City

38 Female/MaleBurlington

Age
48
48
47
42
40
43
41
44
41
49
49
46
48
40
41
45
45
42
42
40
41
43
42
42
44
43
43
48
41
48
44

Age
41
49
46
44
42
46
45
40
47
48
45
47

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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City

Waterbury center
Montpelier
South Burlington
Portsmouth
Golden

Denver

Williston
Middlesex
Burlington
Holden

Barre
WINOOSKI

Burlington
Santa Monica
CAMBRIDGE
HOUSTON
Moretown
Williston

Montpelier
Tunbridge
South Burlington
waterbury
ARLINGTON
Richmond
Kansas City
smithtown
Vernon
Norwalk
Yonkers

City
Shelburne
Williston
Huntington
Montpelier
Brownsville
Ascutney
Woodstock
Winthrop
Montpelier
SMITHTOWN
Winchendon
Orlando

ST
VT

ST
VT
VT
VT
NH
CO
CO
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
VT

VT
NH
MA
X
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
MO
NY
CT
CA
NY

ST
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA
VT
NY
MA
FL

Time
2:21:15.2

Time
1:38:55.8
1:39:13.9
1:45:42.9
1:54:43.8
1:56:13.9
1:56:33.8
1:57:50.2
2:00:58.3
2:02:04.7
2:02:54.7
2:04:04.3
2:04:19.8
2:06:17.4
2:06:18.3
2:07:07.4
2:07:15.3
2:07:53.2
2:09:10.1
2:10:07.8
2:16:07.7
2:17:49.6
2:21:48.2
2:22:32.0
2:23:32.3
2:31:18.7
2:32:49.9
2:33:36.7
2:40:09.2
2:55:14.7
2:57:16.8
3:03:28.3

Time
1:19:20.6
1:27:12.2
1:28:03.9
1:28:27.2
1:35:06.3
1:45:25.4
1:47:14.8
1:51:40.4
1:54:37.1
1:55:17.5
1:56:22.8
1:56:58.2
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225
352
256
29
231
77

Bib
351
163
234
46
47
295
346
233
364
121
151
13
221
174
53
306
135
232
276
332
211
160
152

Bib
308
147
209
169
128
161
330
140
533
90
239
148
310
65
207
175

Sean McCarthy 40-49

Christopher Truhan 40-49
Timothy Nealon 40-49
Jeff Bishop 40-49
Steven Melamed 40-49
Marcus Delgado 40-49
Half Marathon - 50-59 - Female
Name AG
Anne Treadwell 50-59
Jackie Herrera 50-59
Carole Menard 50-59
Geraldine Carr 50-59
Catherine Case 50-59
Karen Robinson 50-59
Jodi Tjeerdsma 50-59
Monica Menard 50-59
Margaret White 50-59
Candace Funderburk 50-59
Sara Belle Hatch 50-59
Michelle Baker 50-59
Jenny Maxwell 50-59
Monique lanni 50-59
Martha Churchill 50-59
Laury Saligman 50-59
Margaret Goetz 50-59
Sarah Mele 50-59
Mary Pickering 50-59
Chris Staats 50-59
Kym Mable 50-59
Sarah Hendrick 50-59
Lashell Head 50-59
Half Marathon - 50-59 - Male
Name AG
Daniel Scheidt 50-59
Patrick Halladay 50-59
Peter Luyckx 50-59
Paul Hochanadel 50-59
Michael Giammusso 50-59
JT Henley 50-59
Ken Spruell 50-59
Wayne Goulet 50-59
Tom Larosa Murray 50-59
Douglas Eng 50-59
James Metz 50-59
Mike Hannigan 50-59
Steven Schulties 50-59
John Connor 50-59
Scott Lovelette 50-59
Mike lanni 50-59

49
48
41
42
43
44

Age
55
54
56
59
52
52
55
55
57
54
53
59
50
54
59
55
59
50
55
58
50
55
53

Age
51
51
52
50
51
50
51
59
50
59
51
52
53
57
54
56

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Bolton
Barre
Suffield
Southbury
Middlesex
Vernon

City
Burlington
Omaha
Jericho
Alpharetta
Hinesburg
North Andover
Sioux Falls
Glover
Orlando
Florien
Wolcott
Waterbury
Steamboat Springs
Colchester
Burlington
Montpelier
Fords
Santa Fe
Arlington
Burlington
Topsham
Willimantic
Chapin

City

Burlington
Burlington
Montpelier
Burlington
Adamant
N.Ferrisburg
Steamboat Springs
WATERBURY
Newburyport
Ellicott City
Hinesburg
Shelburne
Orlando
Hadley
Montpelier
Colchester

VT
VT
CT
CT
VT
CT

ST
VT
NE
VT
GA
VT
MA
SD
VT
FL
LA
VT
VT
CO
VT
VT
VT
NJ
NM
VA
VT
VT
CT
SC

ST
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
CO
VT
MA
MD
VT
VT
FL
MA
VT
VT

1:58:29.5
2:05:56.1
2:07:24.9
2:17:08.4
2:29:33.9
2:55:21.9

Time
1:46:33.7
1:55:44.9
1:57:37.9
2:00:18.0
2:01:50.5
2:05:38.2
2:06:00.3
2:06:13.3
2:12:27.8
2:15:01.9
2:17:05.0
2:21:00.5
2:21:27.2
2:22:03.5
2:25:39.4
2:26:44.0
2:27:45.0
2:36:45.2
2:37:21.1
2:44:56.7
2:57:17.4
3:18:44.0
3:18:52.3

Time
1:39:03.2
1:40:23.3
1:44:39.4
1:46:04.9
1:49:08.7
1:51:07.5
1:52:56.9
1:56:26.8
1:56:57.9
1:57:15.9
1:59:06.2
2:00:09.5
2:04:03.5
2:17:45.0
2:22:42.4
2:22:52.3
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55
325
41
59
107
244
280

Bib
327
159
21
224
366
143
318

Bib
108
36
116
39
235
45
194
271
354
189
94
12

Bib
290

Bib
171
309

Jay Cipolla 50-59
Mike Smith 50-59
Anthony Cabreira 50-59
Rick Cohn 50-59
Kevin Fletcher 50-59
Patrick Mitchell 50-59
Michael Pratt 50-59

Half Marathon - 60-69 - Female
Name AG

Donna Smyers 60-69
Kathy Henderson 60-69
Terry Begly 60-69
Deborah McCabe 60-69
Janet Wilson 60-69
Shirley Grimm 60-69
Linda Shaw 60-69

Half Marathon - 60-69 - Male

Name AG

Jim Flint 60-69
Keith Brown 60-69
Kevin Francis 60-69
Jeff Buzas 60-69
Paul Menichelli 60-69
Andrew Carr 60-69
Mark Lawliss 60-69
David Pecchia 60-69
Jeff Tucker 60-69
Darrel Lasell 60-69
Carl Etnier 60-69
James (Jim) Ausmann 60-69

Half Marathon - 70-79 - Female
Name AG
Deloris Rhodes 70-79

Half Marathon - 70-79 - Male
Name AG
Thomas Hogeboom 70-79
Stephen Schlicting 70-79

54
58
51
59
59
53
56

Male Montpelier
Male Vero Beach
Male Winter Park
Male Maitland

Male Front Royal
Male Essex Junction
Male Aurora

Age Gender City

66
68
68
60
61
60
64

Adamant

Verona
WARRENSBURG
Villanova

Essex Junction
Las Vegas
Chittenden

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age Gender City

64 Male West Rutland
60 Male Burlington

65 Male Hinesburg

61 Male Burlington

61 Male Underhill

64 Male Alpharetta

62 Male South Burlington
60 Male Chelmsford
63 Male Barre

65 Male Williamstown
60 Male Montpelier
64 Male Barre

Age Gender City

71

Female Elkhart

Age Gender City

72 Male
74 Male

Hardwick
Pembroke
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VT
FL
FL
FL
VA
VT
CO

ST
VT
Wi
NY
PA
VT
NV
VT

ST
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
GA
VT
MA
VT
VT
VT
VT

ST
IN

ST
VT
MA

2:22:55.0
2:23:02.8
2:23:46.0
2:31:36.9
2:47:05.9
2:47:15.0
2:51:58.2

Time
1:52:08.5
2:07:27.7
2:09:01.5
2:14:23.5
2:24:42 .1
2:27:24.2
2:28:06.1

Time
1:35:48.1
1:48:10.9
1:48:20.7
1:49:37.9
1:52:20.7
1:56:45.5
1:58:43.8
2:05:46.4
2:08:21.2
2:17:01.2
2:18:50.7
2:42:30.0

Time
3:29:06.1

Time
2:01:15.4
2:04:07.8
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